
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 9/5/2017

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results

250

Packer Bulls:

185-200

175-190

160-175

135-150

130-145

125-140

65-70

58-64

150-170

145-160

125-135

No. 1 Heifers

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

100-125

Steady

Steady

Choice:

135-145

130-140

$2 LowerPacker Bulls:

50-57

Choice:

Steady

$2 Lower

1350-1550

NT

Steady

NT

1000-1250

800-975

800-950

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

The market today again showed strong demand for most classes of calves/yearlings. Packer cows 

and bulls were a little softer today as most packing plants still had cows standing due to the long 

holiday weekend. The aftermath of Hurricane Harvey as well as the wildfires in Montana very well 

could affect the livestock industry to some degree. It is still too early to tell, but might be worth 

monitoring in the weeks ahead.

Next week we will have the Baird Beefmaster calves coming to market. These heifer calves will be 

perfect to turn out on winter grazing this fall to develop a top notch, front pasture set of 

replacement females. You absolutely won’t want to miss this set. Call Derek at 254/386-6852 for 

more info and come see us next Tuesday!

70-81

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

82-86


