		HAMIL	TON COMMISSION COMPANY		
Cattle Sale Results					
SALE DATE:	9/5/2017		HEAD COUNT:	250	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	185-200	CWT	Choice:	1350-1550	PR
300 - 400 lb:	175-190	CWT	Med Quality:	NT	PR
400 - 500 lb:	160-175	CWT	Aged:	NT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	135-150	CWT			
600 - 700 lb:	130-145	CWT	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	125-140	CWT	Choice:	1000-1250	HD
			Med Quality:	800-975	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	800-950	HD
200 - 300 lb:	150-170	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	145-160	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	135-145	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	130-140	CWT	Stocker Steers:	Steady	
600 - 700 lb:	125-135	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady	
700 lb & up:	100-125	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	Steady	
			Feeder Heifers:	Steady	
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	\$2 Lower	
High Yield:	65-70	CWT	Packer Bulls:	\$2 Lower	
Med Yield:	58-64	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	Steady	
Low Yield:	50-57	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	82-86	CWT			
Low Yield:	70-81	CWT	1		

Comments:

The market today again showed strong demand for most classes of calves/yearlings. Packer cows and bulls were a little softer today as most packing plants still had cows standing due to the long holiday weekend. The aftermath of Hurricane Harvey as well as the wildfires in Montana very well could affect the livestock industry to some degree. It is still too early to tell, but might be worth monitoring in the weeks ahead.

Next week we will have the Baird Beefmaster calves coming to market. These heifer calves will be perfect to turn out on winter grazing this fall to develop a top notch, front pasture set of replacement females. You absolutely won't want to miss this set. Call Derek at 254/386-6852 for more info and come see us next Tuesday!